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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: M.Sc. Organic Chemistry

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADAK SMITA MARUTI

ASWALE SANTOSH SANJAY

AUTI RUSHIKESH POPAT

AVHAD YOGESH DILIP

BAGAL SAKSHI SURESH

BARVE PRERANA SUNIL

BENDE ABOLI BHAGWAN

BHAND VAIBHAV DILIP

BHOKARE YOGESH NARENDRA

BHOR PRANJAL DNYANESHWAR

BORHADE MEGHA ATUL

BORHADE PRANALI PANDURANG

CHAVAN AKSHAY VIJAY

CHINE ANKITA ANIL

DANE MANOHAR DNYANDEO

DAREKAR POOJA SHIVAJI

ERANDE SHUBHAM SHAM

GADAGE SONAL SANJAY

GAIKWAD SANKET DAYANESHWAR

GAVHANE SUJATA JALINDHAR

GAYKAR MAYURI VASANT

GHOLAP MAYUR ARUN

HANDE ASMITA PANDURANG

JADHAV AKSHADA NANDKUMAR

JADHAV PRADNYA BALASAHEB

KADAM HRUSHIKESH VIJAY

KALE KETAN POPAT

KALE NIKITA SOPAN

KARANDE ANIKET LAXAMN

KARANDE KALPESH DATTATRAY

LABADE TANUJA DATTATRAY

Mother Name

SHAKUNTALA

ALKA

SANGITA

SANGITA

SHUBHDA

SHOBHA

MANGAL

ANITA

MEENA

ANJALI

VANDANA

ANITA

LATA

RANJANA

SUREKHA

SUREKHA

SUREKHA

JANABAI

ANITA

ANITA

MANGAL

VANDANA

VIJAYA

MANDA

KAMAL

KAVERI

SUREKHA

ASHA

SANGITA

LATA

SANGITA
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Year

Eligibility No
12020138339
12020138336
12020138324
12020138297
12020138314
12020139936
12020139935
12020138311
12020138305
12020138318
12020155160
12020155162
12020138325
12020138338
12020138322
12020138331
12020138301
12020138302
12020138333
12020138335
12020138328
12020155163
12020138330
12020138321
12020138299
12020138310
12020138319
12020138309
12020138323
12020138334

12020138300

List ID

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T004126

T004126

T003630

T003630

T003630

T005348

T005348

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T005348

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630

T003630
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32 LAMBHATE PRADIP DAGADU SUNANDA 1 12020138307 T003630
33 MACHE NIKITA DATTATRAY MANGAL 1 12020155161 T005348
34 MANE ROHIT JAGANNATH SAVITA 1 12020138298 T003630
35 NAVALE AADESH RAJENDRA SUNITA 1 12020138316 T003630
36 PHOPSE DINESH RAMESH ARCHANA 1 12020138313 T003630
37 PINGAT AISHWARYA MACHHINDRA HEMA 1 12020138303 T003630
38 POKALE RAMNATH MACHINDRA PUSHPA 1 12020138304 T003630
39 PONDE ARJUN MARUTI JAYASHRI 1 12020138326 T003630
40 SAID ASHWINI SUDHAKAR JYOTI 1 12020138320 T003630
41 SHELKE MONIKA VILAS KAVITA 1 12020138306 T003630
42 SHELKE NILESH BALASAHEB SUNITA 1 12020138329 T003630
43 SHINDE HRISHIKESH MACHHINDRA TARABAI 1 12020138312 T003630
44 SOLUNKE RISHIKESH RAMBHAU SUNANDA 1 12020138337 T003630
45 SURALKAR RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI SANGITA 1 12020138327 T003630
46 TEMGIRE MEGHA KHANDU SHOBHA 1 12020138308 T003630
47 TEMGIRE SHRADDHA GOPINATH SAVITA 1 12020138315 T003630
48 THORAT SWAPNIL HARIBHAU LEENA 1 12020138317 T003630
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